SANYO DENKI
SANYO DENKI EUROPE SA.          http://www.sanyodenki.eu
P.A. PARIS NORD II 48 Allée des Erables-VILLEPINTE BP. 57286 F-95958 ROISSY CDG CEDEX France      Phone : + 33 1 48 63 26 61
Specifications :
Square flange : 60 mm (NEMA 23)
Holding torque : 0.69 to 2.15 Nm
Current per phase : 2 Amps
Connection : Unipolar and Bipolar with lead wire output

Dimensions
◇：Motor shaft specification code
Motor shaft spec Set type code Motor type code
Single shaft S 5
Double shafts D 2
A(CE)
B(CE)
CE type
□86mm（□3.39inch）
Lead wire type
Set part number Motor model number
Motor length :
mm（inch）
Cable type
Unipolar
ー SH2861-04△1 66（2.6） Lead wire
ー SH2862-04△1 96.5（3.8） Lead wire
ー SH2863-04△1 127（5） Lead wire
Bipolar
ー SM2861-50 ◇1 66（2.6） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2861-51◇1 66（2.6） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2861-52◇1 66（2.6） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2862-50 ◇1 96.5（3.8） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2862-51◇1 96.5（3.8） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2862-52◇1 96.5（3.8） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2863-50 ◇1 127（5） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2863-51◇1 127（5） Lead wire（CE）
ー SM2863-52◇1 127（5） Lead wire（CE）
27(1.06)MAX.
12
(.4
7)

B
△：Motor shaft specification code
Motor shaft spec Set type code Motor type code
Single shaft S 4
Double shafts D 1
□60mm（□2.36inch）
Connector type
Set part number Motor model number
Motor length :
mm（inch）
Cable type
Unipolar
ー 103H7821-01△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7821-04△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7821-07△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7822-01△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7822-04△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7822-07△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7823-01△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7823-04△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7823-07△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
Bipolar
DB16H781△ 103H7821-57△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
DB16H782△ 103H7822-57△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
DB16H783△ 103H7823-57△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
ー 103H7821-17△ 0 44.8（1.76） Connector
ー 103H7822-17△ 0 53.8（2.12） Connector
ー 103H7823-17△ 0 85.8（3.38） Connector
Pin No.
1 · · · 6
(effective length)
(effective length)